
1 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 6 127.43 67.47 60.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.26 8.762 3 3 3 4

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.43 1.87-5 -5 -3 -3 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 4 3 2 3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 3

5 3S 4.30 1.00 5.303 3 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 3 2 1 3

7 3F+3T< < 9.53 X -0.18 9.35-1 0 0 -3 0

8 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 11.55 X 0.98 12.532 1 2 0 2

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 0 2

10 3F F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq3 3.30 1.10 4.403 4 4 2 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 3 2 2

62.91 67.47

Composition 2.67 7.587.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.25

Presentation 2.67 7.677.50 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.587.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00

60.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 樋  口  新  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノエビア 7 116.32 57.79 58.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 3 4

2 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -2.36 4.84-5 -3 -3 -4 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 2 3 2 3

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.30 1.802 2 1 2 2

5 3S 4.30 1.15 5.453 2 2 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 2 2 2

7 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 11.55 X 1.18 12.732 0 2 2 3

8 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 -1 0 -1 -1

9 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.82 7.641 0 2 2 2

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 2 3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 1 2

52.02 57.79

Composition 2.67 7.257.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75

Presentation 2.67 7.177.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 8.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50

58.53

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子フリー

第17回ｱｸｱｶｯﾌﾟﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会 兼 第75回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2024年6月29日〜6月30日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2024.85.3201.1335 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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3 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 10 108.04 57.85 51.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 0 3

2 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 3

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 2 1 1

5 2A+1T 3.70 -0.33 3.37-1 -2 1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.98 10.663 2 2 2 3

8 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 2 2

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.88 8.142 1 2 0 2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 -1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 0 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 2 3 3 3

53.95 57.85

Composition 2.67 6.256.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 7.00

Presentation 2.67 6.507.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.427.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 7.25

51.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 9 107.15 52.63 56.52 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo F 10.80 -2.95 7.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 0.70 4.902 1 1 2 2

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

6 2A+1Eu+3F< < 8.84 X -0.85 7.99-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -1 0

8 3F!<+2T ! 6.09 X -0.99 5.10-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 2 2 2

11 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.813 2 2 2 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 1 2

54.88 52.63

Composition 2.67 6.927.25 6.25 6.25 7.25 8.50

Presentation 2.67 7.087.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 8.50

Skating Skills 2.67 7.177.50 6.25 6.50 7.50 7.75

56.52

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子フリー

第17回ｱｸｱｶｯﾌﾟﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会 兼 第75回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2024年6月29日〜6月30日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
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5 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 12 98.17 48.35 51.82 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.98 8.180 1 2 2 3

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.35 6.950 1 1 0 1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 0

4 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.001 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 0 2 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 3 2 2 1

7 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Fq q F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 0 0 -1 -1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 -1

50.27 48.35

Composition 2.67 6.336.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75

Presentation 2.67 6.336.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.757.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00

51.82

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 11 84.06 42.77 42.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+1Eu+3S<< << 7.70 -1.77 5.93-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.66 1.14-5 -3 -3 -3 -5

3 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.14 7.640 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

6 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

8 3Lz!< ! F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 1 2

47.02 42.77

Composition 2.67 5.174.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.174.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00

42.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子フリー

第17回ｱｸｱｶｯﾌﾟﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会 兼 第75回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2024年6月29日〜6月30日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
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7 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 8 79.38 36.90 44.48 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.11 6.411 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 2

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

10 2Lz+2Lo< < F 3.81 X -1.05 2.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 2

40.23 36.90

Composition 2.67 5.334.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.585.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00

44.48

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 3 65.55 31.62 34.93 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

4 2A+1T 3.70 -0.44 3.26-2 -2 0 0 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

6 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 1 0 0

12 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -1 -1 -1 -1

32.77 31.62

Composition 2.67 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

34.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子フリー

第17回ｱｸｱｶｯﾌﾟﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会 兼 第75回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2024年6月29日〜6月30日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2024.85.3201.1335 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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9 伊  吹  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 5 63.65 25.72 38.93 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.09 1.210 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-5 -3 -4 -3 -4

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 0 -1 -1

5 2Fe e 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -2 -3 -2 -4

6 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 2 1

9 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

26.43 25.72

Composition 2.67 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.005.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.75

38.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 伊  東      礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 4 60.79 26.74 36.05 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

5 2F!+2Lo+2T ! 4.80 -0.18 4.62-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -4 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -2 0

11 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 0 -1 -1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 1

29.64 26.74

Composition 2.67 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25

36.05

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子フリー

第17回ｱｸｱｶｯﾌﾟﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会 兼 第75回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2024年6月29日〜6月30日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
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11 鈴  木  菜々音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 1 56.27 26.14 31.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.80 2.64-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 4.60 -1.21 3.39-3 -4 -4 -2 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -3 0

7 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+2Tq q 3.30 X -0.79 2.51-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

9 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -2 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -2 -1 -3 -1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

29.63 26.14

Composition 2.67 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

31.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子フリー

第17回ｱｸｱｶｯﾌﾟﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会 兼 第75回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2024年6月29日〜6月30日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2024.85.3201.1335 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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